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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Bereman3067
Bainbridge Island

9.700 9.275 9.5759.350 37.900
1 15T 6 3 1 

1 

Naia Faulkner3057
Athletic Edge

9.500 9.450 9.5009.375 37.825
7T 7T 5 5 2 

2 

Addison Kleinke3041
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.550 9.5509.325 37.675
23T 6 7 4 3 

3 

Karysa McMahan3110
USGA

9.150 9.400 9.6009.400 37.550
29T 10T 4 1T 4T

4T

Nicole Cox3058
Athletic Edge

9.450 9.575 9.3009.225 37.550
12T 3T 10 11T 5T

5T

Isabella Mora3055
Athletic Edge

9.650 9.000 9.4509.425 37.525
2 30T 2T 6 6 

6 

Ashley Dunn3047
Athletic Edge

9.275 9.450 9.3759.250 37.350
21T 8T 9 7T 7 

7 

Ingrid Cozby3054
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.350 9.2009.275 37.125
18T 12T 8 14T 8 

8 

Kristina Walker3073
Bainbridge Island

9.550 9.025 9.3009.175 37.050
4T 28T 12 12T 9 

9 

Cassy Silver3107
USGA

9.475 9.275 9.3508.900 37.000
10T 16T 29 9T 10 

10 

Tatum Fowler3060
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.350 9.3509.025 36.975
24T 13T 23T 10T 11 

11 

Alexi Ward3042
Athletic Edge

9.625 9.250 8.9259.100 36.900
3 18 17T 23T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Drake3048
Athletic Edge

9.500 9.650 8.5509.150 36.850
8T 2 13T 35 13 

13 

Daniella Ivanov3051
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.425 9.0758.925 36.675
25T 9 27T 19 14 

14 

Claypso Fletcher3063
Bainbridge Island

9.450 8.750 9.6008.775 36.575
13T 37 32 2T 15T

15T

Yazmeen Eleazer3102
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.350 9.575 9.2008.450 36.575
17 4T 39 15T 16T

16T

Ellie Lockard3053
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.300 8.9509.075 36.575
26T 14 19T 21T 17T

17T

Irene Monroe3088
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.300 8.900 8.9009.425 36.525
19T 33 3T 25T 18 

18 

Jada McCrae3056
Athletic Edge

9.425 9.200 8.6509.200 36.475
14T 19 11 33 19 

19 

Zarai McCloud3061
Athletic Edge

9.550 9.125 8.7759.000 36.450
5T 22T 26 31 20 

20 

Alia McKenzie3043
Athletic Edge

9.375 9.750 8.9508.350 36.425
16 1 41T 22T 21 

21 

Chachi Kopsho3082
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.425 8.700 9.2009.075 36.400
15T 38 20T 16T 22 

22 

Christina Ivanov3049
Athletic Edge

8.825 9.575 9.1508.500 36.050
43T 5T 38 17 23T

23T

Catherine Eads3108
USGA

9.550 8.950 8.5009.050 36.050
6T 32 21T 36T 24T

24T
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Gym

AARank

Annie Burket3105
USGA

8.825 9.150 8.9259.025 35.925
44T 21 24T 24T 25 

25 

Annabella Willis3046
Athletic Edge

9.475 9.175 9.3757.700 35.725
11T 20 62 8T 26T

26T

Morgan Ziemba3076
Bainbridge Island

8.825 9.050 8.8259.025 35.725
45T 26T 25T 29T 27T

27T

Amrita Sandhar3044
Athletic Edge

8.950 9.400 8.2009.150 35.700
37 11T 14T 45* 28T

28T

Hunter Schwabe3087
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.300 9.100 8.2009.100 35.700
20T 24 18T 44* 29T

29T

Katherine Walker3071
Bainbridge Island

8.600 8.650 8.8509.500 35.600
51 40T 1 27T 30 

30 

Mary Catherine Carver3075
Bainbridge Island

9.150 7.900 9.2509.150 35.450
30T 51T 15T 13 31 

31 

Sofia Fleischmann3077
Bainbridge Island

8.850 8.450 8.8259.150 35.275
42 45 16T 30T 32 

32 

Maya Richardson3094
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.275 8.675 8.9008.150 35.000
22T 39 48T 26T 33 

33 

Jena Smith3089
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.900 9.275 8.0008.675 34.850
39T 17T 34 50 34T

34T

Alexandra Santoyo3078
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.825 9.000 8.8508.175 34.850
46T 31T 47 28T 35T

35T

Monika Gonzales3095
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.200 8.600 8.7508.225 34.775
28 42T 45 32 36 

36 

Drew Williams3052
Athletic Edge

9.100 8.600 9.0007.925 34.625
32 43T 56 20 37 

37 

Valentina Ostrik3112
USGA

9.075 9.125 8.5757.775 34.550
33 23T 60 34 38 

38 

Alyssa Franklin3080
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.000 8.850 8.4008.125 34.375
35T 34 50T 38T 39 

39 

Kylie Nemeth3091
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.500 9.075 7.9008.850 34.325
55T 25 30 53 40 

40 

Morgan Lewis3096
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.500 7.350 9.1008.350 34.300
9T 57 42T 18 41 

41 

Coco Maurer3050
Athletic Edge

8.200 9.025 8.4008.625 34.250
60T 29T 35 39T 42T

42T

Natalie Rilling3097
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.875 8.825 8.3508.200 34.250
41 35 46 40T 43T

43T

Yaretzi Hernandez3113
USGA

9.150 8.500 8.5007.875 34.025
31T 44 58 37T 44 

44 

Hailey Kinder3085
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.500 8.400 8.0508.925 33.875
56T 46T 28T 49 45 

45 

Finnley Shaffer3066
Bainbridge Island

8.925 8.350 8.1008.425 33.800
38 48 40 48 46 

46 

Serenity Rein3100
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.900 8.800 8.3507.725 33.775
40T 36 61 41T 47 

47 

Maya Manzhura3093
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.650 9.050 7.9508.025 33.675
50 27T 54T 51T 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym
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Rylie Forster3059
Athletic Edge

8.500 8.400 7.9508.750 33.600
57T 47T 33 52T 49 

49 

Isabella Facundo3109
USGA

8.700 8.650 7.3508.800 33.500
48T 41T 31 57 50 

50 

Maia Rodriguez3092
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.550 7.800 8.1508.525 33.025
54 53 37 47 51 

51 

Karina Dennon3068
Bainbridge Island

9.250 6.900 8.3008.550 33.000
27T 63 36 42T 52 

52 

Hadley Palmerton3084
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.000 7.250 8.2008.275 32.725
36T 59T 43 46T 53 

53 

Kayden Troyer3090
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.250 8.150 7.1508.250 31.800
59 49T 44 59 54 

54 

Riley Hooper3099
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.575 7.900 7.1008.150 31.725
52T 52T 49T 60T 55 

55 

Sofia Rodriguez3101
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.575 8.150 6.6008.125 31.450
53T 50T 51T 62 56 

56 

Abibail Christensen3104
USGA

8.700 7.650 8.3006.750 31.400
49T 54 66 43T 57 

57 

Brooklynn Hoss3081
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.200 7.300 7.4508.075 31.025
61T 58 52 56 58 

58 

Hailey Torgerson3086
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.050 7.200 7.2507.300 30.800
34 62 65 58 59 

59 

Ella Fernandes3064
Bainbridge Island

7.650 7.550 7.5008.050 30.750
63 55 53 55 60 

60 

Araya Price3106
USGA

8.200 7.250 7.1007.850 30.400
62T 60T 59 61T 61 

61 

Ellie Muldrow3065
Bainbridge Island

6.650 6.150 5.4507.625 25.875
64 64 63 65 62 

62 

Zoey Nadzieja3103
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.800 0.000 7.7508.025 24.575
47 65T 55T 54 63 

63 

Alexis Quayle3079
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.500 0.000 6.4507.600 22.550
58T 66T 64 63 64 

64 

Eva Jijavedze3083
Northpointe Gymnasti

0.000 7.250 6.1007.900 21.250
65T 61T 57 64 65 

65 

Katerina Hachey3111
USGA

0.000 7.450 0.0009.050 16.500
66T 56 22T 66 66 

66 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 9A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Athletic Edge * 114.425 28.825 28.975 28.125 28.500
11 1 1

3055 Isabella Mora 9.650 9.4509.425
3042 Alexi Ward 9.625
3061 Zarai McCloud 9.550
3043 Alia McKenzie 9.750
3048 Ashlyn Drake 9.650
3058 Nicole Cox 9.575
3057 Naia Faulkner 9.5009.375
3041 Addison Kleinke 9.5509.325

2 Bainbridge Island * 112.550 28.700 27.350 28.025 28.475
22 4 2

3067 Jade Bereman 9.700 9.275 9.5759.350
3073 Kristina Walker 9.550 9.025 9.3009.175
3063 Claypso Fletcher 9.450 9.600
3076 Morgan Ziemba 9.050
3071 Katherine Walker 9.500

3 USGA * 111.375 28.175 27.825 27.500 27.875
34 3 4

3108 Catherine Eads 9.550 9.050
3107 Cassy Silver 9.475 9.275 9.350
3110 Karysa McMahan 9.150 9.400 9.6009.400
3105 Annie Burket 9.150 8.925
3111 Katerina Hachey 9.050

4 Northpointe Gymnasti * 111.325 28.275 27.950 27.600 27.500
43 2 3

3096 Morgan Lewis 9.500 9.100
3082 Chachi Kopsho 9.425 9.2009.075
3102 Yazmeen Eleazer 9.350 9.575 9.200
3089 Jena Smith 9.275
3087 Hunter Schwabe 9.100 9.100
3088 Irene Monroe 9.425
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